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HOTEL INTERNATIONAL
PRAGUE
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Hotel Location
Q U I E T  R E S I D E N T I A L  A R E A



5  M I N U T E S  T O  D E J V I C K A  M E T R O

S T A T I O N



1 5  M I N U T E S  T O  V A C L A V  H A V E L
A I R P O R T



1 0  M I N U T E S  T O  T H E  P R A G U E

C A S T L E
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ROOMS
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Mini fridge 25 m2

Air condition

Bathtub

TV with international
channels

Safe

Hairdryer

Free Wi-Fi 
connection

Mini fridge 29 m2

Air condition

Bathtub

TV with international
channels

Safe

Hairdryer

Free Wi-Fi 
connection

Coffee & tea
making facilities

Bathrobe and
slippers
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Mini fridge 26 m2

Air condition

Bathtub

TV with international
channels

Safe

Hairdryer

Free Wi-Fi 
connection

Coffee & tea
making facilities

Bathrobe and
slippers

Mini fridge 29 m2
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TV with international
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Mini fridge 39 m2

Air condition

Bathtub

TV with international
channels

Safe

Hairdryer

Free Wi-Fi 
connection

Coffee & tea
making facilities

SUITE
Tower rooms, magnificent view
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Bathrobe and
slippers
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MICE YOUR BUSINESS
CONFERENCE FACILITIES
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CONGRESS HALL
AND GALLERY

Ideal for big events 
INCREDIBLE ACOUSTICS
5M HIGH CEILING
DAYLIGHT
ACCESS FROM THE
DIFFERENT SIDES
COFFEE BREAK OUTSIDE
KITCHENS CLOSE TO THE
CONFERENCE FACILITISES







BREAKOUT ROOMS
For all needs

DAYLIGHT
PERSONAL PARKING

MOVABLE WALLS
SEPARATE ENTRANCE
TO EACH BREAKOUT
ROOM

       AND GARDEN



GARDEN+TERRACE

CONGERSS HALL
C.H. with stage 
GALLERY 

CTIRAD
ŠÁRKA 
KROK
TETA 
KAZI 
JITKA 
BŘETISLAV 
FOYER 1st FLOOR 

VLASTA (V) 
NEKLAN (N) 
N+V 
BIVOJ 
LIBUŠE (L) 
PŘEMYSL (P) 
BRUNCVÍK (B) 
L+P+B 
L+P+B with stage 
FOYER 2nd FLOOR 

1st Part 
2nd Part 

650

450
400
100

20
25
25
29 
20
30
15
150 

45
45
90
70 
90
90
100 
350
250 
70 

40 
40 

Reception

x

400
360
x

15
25
25
29 
20
25
12
 

35
35
70
50 
90
90
100 
260
220 
 

20 
30 

Theatre

x

240
200
x

12
18
18
20 
12
20
10
 

25
25
50
40 
60
60
85 
180
140 
 

18 
26 

Class
room

x

80
60
x

12
12
14
14 
12
14
12
 

15
15
30
28 
30
30
50 
65
45 
 

16 
16 

Board
room

200

260
220
x

12
24
24
24
12
24
10
 

27
27
55
50 
60
60
92
220
180 
 

24 
30 

Banquet

x

80
60
x

15
18
18
18
15
18
15
 

25
25
42
30 
40
40
55
80
50 
 

20 
25 

U-shape

180

180
140
x

10
18
18
18
10
18
10
 

24
24
50
45 
40
40
65
120
100 
 

20 
20 

Cabaret

26.20 x 20.50

13.70 x 26.90
13.70 x 26.90
15.60 x 6.60

4.20 x 6.70
5.60 x 7.60
5.60 x 7.60
5.60 x 7.60
4.90 x 6.90
6.60 x 7.00
4.30 x 7.50
9.20 x 16.00

6.60 x 7.60
6.60 x 7.60
6.50 x 15.40
6.50 x 11.40
7.20 x 13.50
7.20 x 13.50
10.10 x 12.25
10.40 x 26.65
10.40 x 26.65 
 7.30 x 10.80

12.30 x 4.40 
12.30 x 4.70

Dimension
(m)

x



5.8
5.8






3.57
3.52
3.53
3.52
3.56
3.45
3.55

 



3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35 
3.35
3.35
3.41
3.34
3.34 

 



3.00 
3.00 

Height (m)

500



367
367
101



27
43
40
43
27
45
30

 160



50
50

100
75 
97
97
115
309
309 
 77



54
58

Area (m  )2

MEETING ROOMS CAPACITIES

GROUND FLOOR

MEZZANINE

2     FLOORND

14    FLOOR (TOWER)ND





Legendary tower 
with balconies unique

360° Prague panorama
view and suitable for
private celebrations,

weddings, events,
dinners and parties.
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BANQUET OFFERS
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BANQUET OFFERS
For every taste
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Half-day min. 20 persons
60 EUR per person incl.VAT

Full day min. 20 persons
75 EUR per person incl. VAT

Conference packages

As a part of conference package
with min. 10 persons
from 12 EUR per person incl. VAT

Coffee breaks

Served menus

3 - 4 courses with min. 10 persons
From 24 EUR per person incl. VAT

Buffets

Different buffets for min. 20 persons
From 20 EUR per person incl. VAT

Beverage packages

For 30-60 minutes
From 6 EUR p/pers. incl.VAT





CONTACTS
Always happy to assist

I N T E R N A T I O N A L P R A G U E . C Z

www.internationalprague.cz

Koulova 15, 160 00, Prague 6, Czech Republic

dos@internationalprague.cz

D A N A  B I N A

M A R Y A N A  D O M E C K A

sales@internationalprague.cz

+420 296 537 111


